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ADDENDUM 4

Questions and Answers
AUGUST 21, 2020

QUESTION 1
Shall we include Attachment C with Checklist or at the end of the Technical
Response?

ANSWER

Include Past Performance in the Technical Section.

QUESTION 2
Resumes: We are assuming the referral to home office for each employee is
our office location. Correct?

ANSWER

Yes, use the company office location.

QUESTION 3
If we have Letters of Support do we attach to Technical Response?

ANSWER

Yes, include Letters of Support in the Technical Section.
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